



6500C OLIVE DRAB
CA 056

パーツID	パーツ名	価格
5229	O-RING	¥200
8720	WASHER COMPLETE	¥600
5145	BASE WASHER BRONZE(1121573)	¥200
5151DS	SPOOL CAP 5500D CHAMPAGNE(SET)	
8744	CLICK BUTTON 5-7000	¥600
8904	FENDER BRASS 5150 30X0.35	¥200
199	SCREW M2 X 6G FNGL BRASS	¥200
5230	BALL BEARING	¥800
199	SCREW M2 X 6G FNGL BRASS	¥200
4514OD		
4468	CLICK PLATE POST 6/7000(44685)	¥200
266	SCREW M3 X 3.5MM FNGL BRASS	¥200
5152	COG WHEEL	¥600
3909	RETAINER	¥200
4467	CLICKARM BRASS	¥600
8745	CLICK LEVER	¥600
4465	PULL SPRIN5/6000	¥200
4464	CLICK SPRING	¥200
5178	LOCK PLATE	¥200
5174SS	LINE GUIDE COMPLETE	
5205	WORM SHAFT COMPLETE (24604)(1134361)	¥2,900
5206	LEVEL WIND GUARD	¥2,300
5176	PILOT GUIDE (51765)	¥600
5177	LINE CARRIAGE NUT	¥600
98328SST		
5168	LOCKING WASHER	¥200
8703	SPOOL PINION GEAR 5-7000	¥200
5173	BEARING	¥200
4546	SPOOL 6500C	¥5,300
1880	BRAKE BLOCK MEDIUM (1PIECE)	¥100
1881	BRAKE BLOCK LARGE	¥100
5119	LOCK PIN 5000	¥300
4056	PINION YOKE SPRG 5500C/6500C	¥200
4533	CLUTCH CLAW STEEL FNMA	¥1,200
5168	LOCKING WASHER	¥200
4054	SPRING	¥200
4053	SPRING S/S 05.2/04	¥200
4055	PRESS ARM SPRG 5500C/6500C	¥200
5101SS1	BRAKE PLATE (5500 BROWN)	
5189	DRIVE SHAFT SHIM 4000-6000	¥200
4530	COGWHEEL COMPLETE	¥2,400
5134	ANTI REVERSE PAWL COMPLETE	¥900
5188	MAINGEAR BUSHING COMPLETE	¥2,900
3902	BRAKE WASHER	¥200
4528SS2	MAIN GEAR	
7079	DRAG WASHER	¥600
0004SS		
7078	CLICK WHEEL 5000/6000	¥600
5131	SPRING WASHER	¥200
3904	WASHER BRASS FNGL	¥200
3915	ADJUSTMENT WASHER	¥200

パーツ ID	パーツ名	価格
7080	DRIVE SHAFT BEARING 5-6000	¥500
4512OD		
5141	SIDE PLATE THUMB NUT 5000	
5141	SIDE PLATE THUMB NUT 5000	
24588	SCREW M2.5 6GX 6MM.FNFKR	¥200
24588	SCREW M2.5 6GX 6MM.FNFKR	¥200
5151DS	SPOOL CAP 5500D CHAMPAGNE(SET)	
5145	BASE WASHER BRONZE(1121573)	¥200
8721	WASHER RIGHT BRASS 20X1	¥200
5230	BALL BEARING	¥800
4010SSA	STARWHEEL 60MM	
5115	WASHER	¥200
4301SS	POWER HANDLE SET	
286	SCREW BRASS FNGL M3 L=3(301)	¥200
24589	HANDLE NUT OIL BRASS ENGRAVED 5000	¥500
10274A	HANDLE RETAINER PLATE	
4490	RETAINER	¥200